
LOTS 27 & 28 BROTHERS WELCOME AI
SOUTH 80 FT OF LOT 28.

HOTEL DEL MAR LLC
274 SW CESSNA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02935-029
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1378/1185 2/08/2019 WD Q I 01 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMARA HORTON & DAVID

HOTEL DEL MAR LLC

0973/0660 1/28/2003 WD Q I 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRY D & LURONDA S J

TAMARA HORTON
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26534 ADDN SFR 144 12/19/2007

HX Base Yr

274 SW CESSNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,684 111.9258 125.36 712,546 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4707

BAS 345 100 345 30,274

BAS 3,133 100 3,133 274,927

FHS 1,229 60 737 64,673

FOP 481 30 144 12,636

FOP 516 30 155 13,602

HGR 2,600 45 1,170 102,670

8,304 5,684 498,782

BAS= W3 N12 W18 FOP= N20 W23S20 E1 S1 E21 N1 E1$ W1 S1 W21N1
W1 W17 S31 W2 S37 E20 N12 FOP= E43 N12 W43 S12$ N12 E43HGR=
S18 E52 N50 W52 S32$ N32$ PTR= N40 FHS=  N20 W22 N6 W43 N24
W10 S3 BAS= W15 S23 E15 N23$ S27 E32S11 E21 S9E22$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,768.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 5,536

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 32 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

9,536

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.64 35,000.00 22,400.00 33,600


